H

AOP0201
AOP0302
AOP0301
KSU0401
AOP0600

KSU0502

KSUO0525

D
AOPO0552
AOPO0651
AOP0453
AOPO0351
AOP0452
STEO451
STEO0552
STEO554

Kostka JiFi

Cech Vit

Valik Adam
Stabl Adam
Borunsky Matéj
Tomanek Dano
Marek Lubrich
Tomanek Lukas
Holas Tomas
Hadac¢ Miroslav
Bldha Adam
Borunsky Tomas
Mikoska Eman

Cetlova Magdaléna
Holasova Barbora
Kovaléikova Anna
Pachmannova Bara
Klechova Karolina
Lubrichova Veronika
Mikoskova Marie
Venusova Anna

9:47,4

9:51,5

9:57,2

10:37,2
10:37,6
10:45,0
10:48,5
10:51,7
10:55,9
11:32,9
11:51,3
12:16,3
12:28,3

11:48,5
12:20,0
12:42,1
12:57,8
13:00,3
13:39,1
13:51,4
15:20,4



